Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
VK230 ODT/R Fiber Optic Fault
Tolerant Self-Healing
Data Transceiver with NMS
The VK230 is an extremely flexible and low cost solution for
connecting multiple devices together in a fault tolerant data

•  Railway Networks
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
VK230ST01 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Data Self-Healing Transceiver, Standalone, 850nm MM, ST
VK230ST03 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Data Self-Healing Transceiver, Standalone 1310nm SM, ST.
VK230ST05 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Data Self-Healing Transceiver, Standalone 1550nm SM, ST.
VK230RST03 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Data Self-Healing Transceiver, Rack Card 1310nm SM, ST.
VK230ST3/5 One Fiber System Fault Tolerant Data Self-Healing Transceiver, Standalone 1310/1550nm SM, ST.
VK Series
System:
Error Rate 1 in 109 or Better
Indicators PWR, TX1, TX2, RX1, RX2